
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Vehicle previously written-o�

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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Found 1  major issue

VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

S

20/10/2023

FE12EDJ

SB1BG76L50E070017

TOYOTA AVENSIS TR VALVE

CONDITION ALERT
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SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN

DISCREPANCY

2014 2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

01/08/2024 85,960 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

25/07/2024 85,959 Miles ADVERT

21/11/2023 82,947 Miles MOT

04/10/2023 82,783 Miles MOT

21/09/2022 77,012 Miles MOT

22/09/2021 72,546 Miles MOT

23/09/2020 68,807 Miles MOT

18/09/2019 63,315 Miles MOT

25/09/2018 33,548 Miles MOT

03/06/2018 31,651 Miles ADVERT

24/01/2018 30,325 Miles MOT

26/01/2017 27,652 Miles MOT

22/01/2016 23,779 Miles MOT

27/01/2015 18,761 Miles MOT

AT RISK
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

29/06/2018 N/A 6 years 1 month

12/05/2013 29/06/2018 5 years 1 month

27/03/2012 12/05/2013 1 year 1 month

PLATE CHANGES

06/06/2018 N/A 6 years 1 month

21/05/2013 06/06/2018 5 years

27/03/2012 21/05/2013 1 year 1 month

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

21/11/2023

20/11/2024

82,947 Miles

250550802276

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

04/10/2023

03/10/2024

82,783 Miles

281272612269

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

04/10/2023

N/A

82,783 Miles

103994168991

O�side Front Suspension arm ball joint excessively worn
(5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Front Suspension arm ball joint
excessively worn (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Nearside Headlamp not working
on dipped beam (4.1.1 (a) (ii))

O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn
on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Fail

21/09/2022

24/09/2023

77,012 Miles

283842118702

N/A

N/A

O�side Front Suspension arm ball joint dust cover severely
deteriorated (5.3.4 (b) (i)). Nearside Front Suspension arm ball
joint dust cover severely deteriorated (5.3.4 (b) (i))

Pass

22/09/2021

24/09/2022

72,546 Miles

703044669962

N/A

Nearside Front Brake disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a)
(i)). Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). O�side Front Brake
disc worn, but not excessively (1.1.14 (a) (i)). Nearside Rear
Child Seat �tted not allowing full inspection of adult belt ()

Nearside Registration plate lamp inoperative in the case of
multiple lamps or light sources (4.7.1 (b) (i)). Nearside Front
Suspension arm ball joint dust cover severely deteriorated
(5.3.4 (b) (i))

Pass

23/09/2020

24/09/2021

68,807 Miles

932068241140

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)).
O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge
(5.2.3 (e)). O�side Rear Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on
edge (5.2.3 (e)). Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/
worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass
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18/09/2019

24/09/2020

63,315 Miles

766987331510

N/A

undertrays �tted obscuring some components. Nearside Rear
Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge 3mm (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

25/09/2018

24/09/2019

33,548 Miles

956961442523

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

24/01/2018

26/01/2019

30,325 Miles

496150171666

N/A

object in osr tyre. nsr tyre getting low

N/A

Pass

26/01/2017

26/01/2018

27,652 Miles

183350041395

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

22/01/2016

26/01/2017

23,779 Miles

206874275461

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

27/01/2015

26/01/2016

18,761 Miles

396947925068

N/A

object in osr tyre

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 85,960 Miles as of 01/08/2024

Vehicle Toyota Avensis

Trade Value £3,717

Retail Value £5,949

Supermarket Value £5,740

Independent Value £5,821

Franchise Value £6,100

 85,960 Miles as of 01/08/2024

Vehicle Toyota Avensis 1.8 V-Matic TR Saloon 4dr Petrol Multidrive S Euro 5 (147 ps)

Trade £3,322

Retail Value £5,225

Part Exchange £3,222

Private £4,220

85,960 Miles as of 01/08/2024

VRM FE12EDJ

VIN SB1BG76L50E070017

Retail £6,322 £5,778 £5,234

Trade £4,967 £4,539 £4,112
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2

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/418b16d472cd041d9d5c6ef6d95ccee0/1.jpg)

1 of 4

 

25/07/2024

0

£4,700

85,959 Miles

Private seller

Independent

This  car  has  great  interior  and  exterior,  Well  looked  after,  Engine  &  Gearbox  very

Smooth, No knock ... Read More

Sold

(https://d2qye6lvsta6t1.cloudfront.net/6070f523-3563-4aa5-938e-937c15fcd471/1.jpg)

1 of 1

 

03/06/2018

26

£7,698

31,651 Miles

Linwood Toyota Paisley

Franchise
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60 Months / 100,000 Miles Expired Valid

60 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

12 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

14.5%

25.6%
60%

G

153 g/Km

£255

£140

£1,056

6,964 Annual Miles

£85.62

565 Miles

27 MPG

42 MPG

36 MPG

N/A

17

£450

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 01/08/2024 12:26, No Finance

01/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 01/08/2024 12:26, 2 Previous Keepers found

01/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 01/08/2024 12:26, Category S Write-o� found
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